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ETHIQUE FAIR PLAY D1

Seniors D1-Didier Pneus-Express

Crédits Débits Total
pondéré

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

A.S. St Apollinaire

A.S. Genlis

Football Club Des 2 Côtes 

Cercle Football Talant

Football Club Neuilly-Crimolois 
Sennecey
A.L.C. Longvic

F.C. Mirebellois Pontailler Lamarche

Tilles Football Club

A. S. Beaunoise

Montbard Venarey Football

U.S. De Meursault

F.C. De St Remy Les Montbard

525648

506803

546171

560159

560501

526741

581368

581367

506750

553295

511636

534786

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

18

19

29

31

33

37

38

46

54

55

111

1718

-18

-19

-29

-31

-33

-37

-38

-46

-54

-55

-111

-1718

   Nb.
matchs

16

17

17

17

16

17

17

17

17

17

17

17

Aucune

3

1

1

1

1

2

1

1

2

1

1

1

Equipe Total


